tric LINEAR SLIM Series
➢ Suspended or Surface Mounting
➢ Beam angles 110°
➢ Boke LED External Driver
➢ Edison 2835 LED
➢ Voltage AC 100-277 V
➢ >50,000 hrs lamp life
➢ Power factor >0.90
➢ IP20
➢ CRI >90
➢ 3 Step MacAdam Ellipse
➢ Operating Temperature -25~+45°c
Model Power Lumens
Colour
Temp
Size (mm)
L x W x H
tric LINEARSLIM-30W3K.1200DIM 30w 2900lm 3000k 1200x42x65
tric LINEARSLIM-30W4K.1200DIM 30w 2950lm 4000k 1200x42x65
tric LINEARSLIM-30W5K.1200DIM 30w 3000lm 5000k 1200x42x65
tric LINEARSLIM-30W6K.1200DIM 30w 3050lm 6000k 1200x42x65
tric LINEARSLIM-30W3K.1200DALI 30w 2900lm 3000k 1200x42x65
tric LINEARSLIM-30W4K.1200DALI 30w 2950lm 4000k 1200x42x65
tric LINEARSLIM-30W5K.1200DALI 30w 3000lm 5000k 1200x42x65
tric LINEARSLIM-30W6K.1200DALI 30w 3050lm 6000k 1200x42x65
tric LINEARSLIM-40W3K.1500DIM 40w 3850lm 3000k 1500x42x65
tric LINEARSLIM-40W4K.1500DIM 40w 3925lm 4000k 1500x42x65
tric LINEARSLIM-40W5K.1500DIM 40w 4000lm 5000k 1500x42x65
tric LINEARSLIM-40W6K.1500DIM 40w 4100lm 6000k 1500x42x65
tric LINEARSLIM-40W3K.1500DALI 40w 3850lm 3000k 1500x42x65
tric LINEARSLIM-40W4K.1500DALI 40w 3925lm 4000k 1500x42x65
tric LINEARSLIM-40W5K.1500DALI 40w 4000lm 5000k 1500x42x65
tric LINEARSLIM-40W6K.1500DALI 40w 4100lm 6000k 1500x42x65
tric LINEARSLIM-50W3K.1800DIM 50w 4900lm 3000k 1800x42x65
tric LINEARSLIM-50W4K.1800DIM 50w 5000lm 4000k 1800x42x65
tric LINEARSLIM-50W5K.1800DIM 50w 5100lm 5000k 1800x42x65
tric LINEARSLIM-50W6K.1800DIM 50w 5200lm 6000k 1800x42x65
tric LINEARSLIM-50W3K.1800DALI 50w 4900lm 3000k 1800x42x65
tric LINEARSLIM-50W4K.1800DALI 50w 5000lm 4000k 1800x42x65
tric LINEARSLIM-50W5K.1800DALI 50w 5100lm 5000k 1800x42x65
tric LINEARSLIM-50W6K.1800DALI 50w 5200lm 6000k 1800x42x65
* Add BLK (Black) or WHT (White) to the end of the code to distinguish colour
tric LINEAR SLIM Series